
Quelli Di Prima

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caprara Mario (11/395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masciarelli Fabiano Domenico 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masciarelli Vincenzo (11/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paterra Gianluca (11/098) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caprara Mario 11/395 0 0 0,00

Masciarelli Fabiano 11/311 0 0 0,00

Masciarelli Vincenzo 11/074 0 0 0,00

Paterra Gianluca 11/098 0 0 0,00

Cafè De Paris Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Titta Donatello (11/374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Titta Giuseppe (11/375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Titta Vito Vittorio (11/377) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosato Anastasia (11/376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Titta Donatello 11/374 0 0 0,00

De Titta Giuseppe 11/375 0 0 0,00

De Titta Vito Vittorio 11/377 0 0 0,00

Di Prinzio  Giosè 11/418 0 0 0,00

Rosato Anastasia 11/376 0 0 0,00

Rosato  Bruno 11/405 0 0 0,00

Gli Zioni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Messina Ilenia (11/366) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silveri Antonio (11/367) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicala Maria (11/369) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micolucci  Paola (11/408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nolani Francesca (11/410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silveri Andrea Egidio (11/368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ciano Mirko (11/406) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Messina Ilenia 11/366 4 6 1,50

Silveri Antonio 11/367 4 4 1,00

Cicala Maria 11/369 4 2 0,50

Micolucci  Paola 11/408 0 0 0,00

Nolani Francesca 11/410 0 0 0,00

Silveri Andrea Egidio 11/368 0 0 0,00

Spartaco Fabio 11/416 0 0 0,00

Di Ciano Mirko 11/406 4 0 0,00

Cherry Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Francesco Marica (11/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manes Lorenzo (11/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirica Ramona (11/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roman Adrian (11/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santilli Laura  (11/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Travaglini Nicole (11/363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Francesco Marica 11/306 0 0 0,00

Fanci Pietro 11/254 0 0 0,00

Manes Lorenzo 11/255 0 0 0,00

Mirica Ramona 11/237 0 0 0,00

Roman Adrian 11/256 0 0 0,00

Santilli Laura 11/345 0 0 0,00

Travaglini Nicole 11/363 0 0 0,00

Trivilino Franco 11/407 0 0 0,00



I Disaggiati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campitelli  Francesco (11/347) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiga Ilaria (11/357) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiano Galileo  (11/309) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotellessa Giovanni (11/286) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passalacqua Luca (11/361) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Campli Donato (11/409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maio Maddalena (11/195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colantonio  Francesca (11/348) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campitelli  Francesco 11/347 4 12 3,00

Spiga Ilaria 11/357 4 11 2,75

Troiano Galileo 11/309 2 6 3,00

Cotellessa Giovanni 11/286 3 6 2,00

Passalacqua Luca 11/361 1 1 1,00

Di Campli Donato 11/409 0 0 0,00

Di Maio Maddalena 11/195 0 0 0,00

Colantonio  Francesca 11/348 2 0 0,00

Diba Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angelucci Giuseppe (11/231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Vito  Gianluca  (11/355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pennacchio Mattia (11/365) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petroro Pasquale (11/257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramundo Emilio (11/202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapino Victor (11/234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silverj Giuseppe (11/364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelucci Giuseppe 11/231 0 0 0,00

Di Vito  Gianluca 11/355 0 0 0,00

Pennacchio Mattia 11/365 0 0 0,00

Petroro Pasquale 11/257 0 0 0,00

Ramundo Emilio 11/202 0 0 0,00

Rapino Victor 11/234 0 0 0,00

Silverj Giuseppe 11/364 0 0 0,00


